
LOT 59
IN OR 2020/978
PINE KNOLL SUB PB 4/5

CLARK BARBARA ANN
44282 LEE DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-2800-0059-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8029.00

03/05/2020 KBP 0.44 15,400 0 0 15,400

STANDARD
6

140,155
1,974
15,400

157,529
27,675

129,854
0

129,854
157,529

0

151,774

2020/0978 12/11/2015 SW U I 12 51,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK MELL

CLARK FRANCIS L & B

2009/0556 10/16/2015 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BANK OF NEW YORK ME
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R11730 REPAIR/RRF 100 01/01/2009

8297 H/AC 780 07/15/1992

HX Base Yr

44149 LEE DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 1,657 121.8000 115.71 191,731 1962 1985 0 0 0 26.90 73.10

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1638

BAS 1,510 100 1,510 127,722

SFB 160 80 128 10,827

UOP 96 20 19 1,607

1,766 1,657 140,155

BAS=[YR=1993] W31 SFB=[YR=2015] N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 N10 W13
S33 UOP=[YR=1993] S4 E24 N4 W24$ E60 N23 $ .

BAS
1993

3116

10

13

33

60

23

SFB
2015

10

16

10

16

UOP
1993

4

24

4
24

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 27 7 189.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 32.5 399

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 10 15 150.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2008 2008 3 35 1,575

1,974

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0006 RM 75.00 252.00 0.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 15,400


